“ United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Sunday, 1/24/21

Len

Sammy Hagar's Top Rock Countdown Sun Page 1
For week of 1/18/21-1/24/21

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Zone ISCI Code

6:01AM

6:01:30AM

6:02:30AM

6:24AM

6:24:30AM

6:25AM

6:25:30AM

6:43AM

6:43:30AM

6:44AM

30

60

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

60

Indeed.com, Indeed.com

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
PFizer, Prevnar 13

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past Spm.

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Exergen, Q4 2020
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Progressive, Progressive
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Indeed.com, Indeed.com
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
TG2 The Home Depot, Pro Est 153 PRO
*PLEASE DESTROY COMMERCIAL
UPON COMPLETION OF FLIGHT*
[Home Depot must have at least 30
minutes of separation between itself and
competitors.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Macy's, This Wk Macys Jan wk 2-4
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Exergen, Q4 2020

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
PFizer, Prevnar 13

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Roofing

EST [US_FMIND-770-30

Prevnar Branded 60 Radio| EST |US_PFPV-0008000

BTW2021 WIS PMS 250fl EST [US_QSRA-1095000

Exergen Fever 30 EST |US FEVER30-101620

Smart

Developer

EST [US_QRPI-0322000

EST [US_FMIND-775-30

Awareness Pro Xtra 20 off| EST |US_YHTF-DOOR-480

Jan Wk3 TWAM VA EST [US_QMAY-2237-OS1

Exergen Unchecked 30  [EST |US UNCHECK30-1016:

Prevnar Branded 60 Radio| EST |US_PFPV-0008000
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Creative Title

Page 2

Zone ISCI Code

7:01AM 30

7:01:30AM 30

7:02AM

30

7:02:30AM 30

7:24AM 30

7:24:30AM

30

7:25AM

30

7:25:30AM 30

7:43AM 30

7:43:30AM

30

7:44AM

30

7:44:30AM 30

Staples, SMB

This spot cannot air past Spm.

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Exergen, Q4 2020

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Progressive, Progressive

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Indeed.com, Indeed.com

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed

controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

Macy's, This Wk Macys Jan wk 2-4
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Exergen, Q4 2020
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Progressive, Progressive
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh

PFizer, Eliquis NVAF PFIENU 221
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.
Exergen, Q4 2020
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Progressive, Progressive
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh
Indeed.com, Indeed.com
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial including Rush Limbaugh.

BTW2021 WIS Small Big

Exergen Fever 30

Strong

Roofing

Jan Wk3 TWAM VA

Exergen Unchecked 30

Hilarious

Can Happen Anywhere Ne

No Time To Wait AFIB Ra

Exergen Fever 30

Bread Type

Developer

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QSRA-1097000

US_FEVER30-101620

US QRPI-0323000

US_FMIND-770-30

US QMAY-2237-0OS1

US_UNCHECK30-1016:

US QRPI-0324000

US_ARMR-3001

US_PFEQ-0032000

US_FEVER30-101620

US QRPI-0331000

US_FMIND-775-30
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