

Sammy Hagar's Top Rock Countdown Sun For week of 1/18/21-1/24/21 Commercial Schedule

Page

1

Date & Time Len A	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone	ISCI Code
-------------------	---------------------	----------------	------	-----------

				1501 0040
Sunday, 1/24/21				
6:01AM	30 Indeed.com, Indeed.com Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh.	Roofing	EST	US_FMIND-770-30
6:01:30AM	60 PFizer, Prevnar 13 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh.	Prevnar Branded 60 Radio	EST	US_PFPV-0008000
6:02:30AM	Staples, SMB This spot cannot air past 8pm. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh.	BTW2021 WIS PMS 25of	EST	US_QSRA-1095000
6:24AM	30 Exergen, Q4 2020 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh	Exergen Fever 30	EST	US_FEVER30-101620
6:24:30AM	30 Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh	Smart <i>l</i>	EST	US_QRPI-0322000
6:25AM	30 Indeed.com, Indeed.com Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh.	Developer d	EST	US_FMIND-775-30
6:25:30AM	30 TG2 The Home Depot, Pro Est 153 PRO *PLEASE DESTROY COMMERCIAL UPON COMPLETION OF FLIGHT* Home Depot must have at least 30 minutes of separation between itself and competitors. Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh.		EST	US_YHTF-D00R-480
6:43AM	30 Macy's, This Wk Macys Jan wk 2-4 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh	Jan Wk3 TWAM VA	EST	US_QMAY-2237-OS1
6:43:30AM	30 Exergen, Q4 2020 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh	Exergen Unchecked 30	EST	US_UNCHECK30-1016
6:44AM	60 PFizer, Prevnar 13 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial including Rush Limbaugh.	Prevnar Branded 60 Radio	EST	US_PFPV-0008000



L04 Printed 1/19/21 9:16:52AM



2



Sammy Hagar's Top Rock Countdown Sun For week of 1/18/21-1/24/21

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product Creative Title Zone ISCI Code Date & Time Len Sunday 1/24/21

Sunday, 1/24/21 7:01AM	30	Staples, SMB	BTW2021 WIS Small Big	EST	US_QSRA-1097000
		This spot cannot air past 8pm.	S		_ `
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh.			
7:01:30AM 30		Exergen, Q4 2020	Exergen Fever 30	EST	US_FEVER30-101620
		Equitable rotation is required.	Ü		_
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh			
7:02AM	30	Progressive, Progressive	Strong	EST	US QRPI-0323000
		Equitable rotation is required.	_		
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh			
7:02:30AM		Indeed.com, Indeed.com	Roofing	EST	US_FMIND-770-30
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh.			
7:24AM		Macy's, This Wk Macys Jan wk 2-4	Jan Wk3 TWAM VA	EST	US_QMAY-2237-OS1
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
7.24.20.43.5		controversial including Rush Limbaugh	E II 1 1 120	DOT	LIG IDIGIEGIZA 101
7:24:30AM		Exergen, Q4 2020	Exergen Unchecked 30	EST	US_UNCHECK30-101
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
7:25AM		controversial including Rush Limbaugh Progressive, Progressive	Hilarious	EST	US QRPI-0324000
1.23AWI		Equitable rotation is required.	milatious	ESI	US_QKP1-0324000
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh			
7:25:30AM		Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist	Can Happen Anywhere Ne	FST	US ARMR-3001
7.23.307111		Equitable rotation is required.	Can Trappen 7 my where 14c	LUI	05_7 ROWR 3001
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh			
		grand a service and an armoung reason and armoung.			
7:43AM	30	PFizer, Eliquis NVAF PFIENU 221	No Time To Wait AFIB Ra	EST	US_PFEO-0032000
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Equitable rotation is required.			(
	Do NOT air in any programming deemed				
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh.			
7:43:30AM	30	Exergen, Q4 2020	Exergen Fever 30	EST	US FEVER30-101620
		Equitable rotation is required.	Ü		_
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh			
7:44AM	30	Progressive, Progressive	Bread Type	EST	US_QRPI-0331000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh			
7:44:30AM		Indeed.com, Indeed.com	Developer	EST	US_FMIND-775-30
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial including Rush Limbaugh.			

9:16:52AM L04 Printed 1/19/21